
James Matise, RICP, CLTC, 
FICF 

General Agent 
             Phone: (505)830-5770 

James.matise@kofc.org                                  
nmknights.com 

Robert  Brunoni, FIC 
 
 Phone: (505) 850-7474 
  bob.brunoni@kofc.org 

Casey Martinez, FIC 
   
 Phone: (505) 249-9702 
  casey.martinez@kofc.org 

Serving Catholic Families for Generations 

New Mexico 
Knights of Columbus Insurance Team 

 

New Mexico’s premier organization providing  
Catholic insurance and investment solutions 

Scot Hartshorn 
   
 Phone: (719)557-2950 
Scot.hartshorn@kofc.org 

Deacon Matt Lamoreux, FIC, 
MDRT   

Agent of the Year: 2021 
Phone: (505)320-1915 
 matt.lamoreux@kofc.org 

 

Do YOU belong here? 
Contact GA James Matise 

 
James.matise@kofc.org 

Deacon Donald Martinez 
 
Phone: (505)795-3096 

Donald.martinez@kofc.org  

Steven Madrid 
   
 Phone: (505) 240-0747 
Steven.madrid@kofc.org 

 

Mark Gonzalez 
Phone: (915)494-1467  

 
Mark.gonzalez@kofc.org 


